Social Media Content Calendar

Date

2023-
10-01

2023-
10-03
2023-
10-05

2023-
10-10

Content

Platform Type

Facebook Image Post
Instagram |Story
Twitter  |Tweet

LinkedIn |Article

Post Description

Launch of our new
product

Behind the scenes of the
product shoot

Exciting news coming
soon!

Industry trends and
insights

Responsible Team
Member

John Doe
Jane Smith
Mark Johnson

Lisa White

Status
Scheduled
Draft
Planned

Completed



