Social Media Content Calendar

Date	Platform	Content Type	Post Description	Responsible Team Member	Status
2023- 10-01	Facebook	Image Post	Launch of our new product	John Doe	Scheduled
2023- 10-03	Instagram	Story	Behind the scenes of the product shoot	Jane Smith	Draft
2023- 10-05	Twitter	Tweet	Exciting news coming soon!	Mark Johnson	Planned
2023- 10-10	LinkedIn	Article	Industry trends and insights	Lisa White	Completed